EFFECTIVE:
Oct 7, 2016
PAGE:
1 of 2
Sign Planogram: Vinyl Flooring
Bay Name: Locking Plank - DTH
PROTOTYPICAL
Instructions:

Hardware
Requirements
How to Order
1 D23252C-45 Vintage White - Product Label 1 1000841622 1000841622DB - ePOP
2 D23252C-46 Alpine Elm - Product Label 1 1000682832 1000682832DB - ePOP
3 D23252C-47 Benwood - Product Label 1 1000841621 1000841621DB - ePOP
4 D23252C-49 Country Pine - Product Label 1 1000662801 1000662801DB - ePOP
5 D23252C-50 Apple Blond - Product Label 1 1000662818 1000662818DB - ePOP
6 D23252C-51 Tradition - Product Label 1 1000662378 1000662378DB - ePOP
7 D23252C-52 Barnwood - Product Label 1 1000662815 1000662815DB - ePOP
8 D23252C-76 Red Rock - Product Label 1 1000667716 1000667716DB - ePOP
9 D23252C-53 Hickory Brown - Product Label 1 1000841625 1000841625DB - ePOP
10 D23252C-55 Lisbon Cork Dark - Product Label 1 1000662450 1000662450DB - ePOP
11 D23252C-56 Arrow Wood - Product Label 1 1000841623 1000841623DB - ePOP
POP
D23252C-125
D23252C-126
Vinyl Locking Plank (27.5"W x 20.75"H) - Info Sign POP
Vinyl Locking Plank (27.5"W x 18.375"H) - Info Sign POP
1 - - ` ePOP
12 D23252C-57 Dove Maple - Product Label 1 1000828710 1000828710DB - ePOP
13 D23252C-58 Satin Oak - Product Label 1 1000682839 1000682839DB - ePOP
14 D23252C-68 Gold - Product Label 1 1000667717
1000667717DB
1000662802DB
- ePOP
15 D23252C-60 Oak - Product Label 1 1000120138
1000804649DB
1000120138DB
- ePOP
16 D23252C-61 Golden Maple - Product Label 1 1000476956
1000476956DB
1000682802DB
- ePOP
17 D23252C-62 Catskill Pine - Product Label 1 1000682802 - ePOP
18 D23252C-80 Sedona - Product Label 1 1000540530
1000540530DB
1000661812DB
- ePOP
19 D23132C-06 Dont Forget Your Vinyl Floor Transitions - Beam Label 1 - - - ePOP
EZ EZ FIND 0-9 EZ Find Numbers - - - - ePOP
20 D23129C-01 Installation Services - Beam Label 1 - - - ePOP
21 D23009C-12 Locking Brochure - Bilingual - - - Brochure Holder Sharepoint
WF Varies by bay ID # Wayfinding Violator 1 - Wayfinding Clip ePOP
- 124-300TESA Wayfinding Clip 1 - - ePOP
- - Brochure Holder 1 - - - Sharepoint